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CHAPTER I

INTRODUCTION

Starting from Introduction, the student should print out the remainder of the
thesis front and back. For this reason, including Introduction, the first pages of all
chapters should be on the right sheet.

Page numbers should start from 1.

Subheadings should not be used in Introduction. It should be written with 1,5
line spacing and should be justified. In the start of each paragraph, a 0.5 cm tab

space should be used.
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SOCIO-ECONOMIC STRUCTURE

2.1. Economic Strucutre




Figure 2.1. Distribution of Male-Female Workers in the IT Sector, 2006 (Women Job Mobility
2008)
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additional information. For the references that are in the footnotes should be done in the same
fashion of in-text citations. Footnotes should be written with 1 line spacing, Times New Roman, and
left aligned.



Population (million)

GDP (USS$ billion)

GDP Per Capita (US$)

Real GDP Growth (%)
Inflation (%)

Unemployment (%)
Exports (goods, US$ billion)
Export Growth (%)

Imports (goods, US$ billion)
Import Growth (%)

60.0
2,148
35,800

-0.4
0.2
12.8
514
+2
448
-2

Table 2.1. Market Profile in Italy (HKTDC 2015)
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CHAPTER V

CONCLUSION

Conclusion should refer to the obtained knowledge of the thesis and findings

in a summarized fashion. There should be no subheadings in Conclussion.
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